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SFKV Keglerverband Mittelaargau
RANGLISTE DER 5. JAHRESMEISTERSCHAFT

21.04.-10.05.2008, Ochsen Sarmenstorf, KK Eggepfiffer

Meisterschaft Kategorie A

Scherer Franz
Krauer Andreas
Vasilijevic Slavoljub
Wendelspiess Nik
Buhler Ernst
Muller Markus
Langone Luigi
Schmid Andreas
Immoos Martin
Birrer Seppi
Trachsel Gody
Gasser Toni
Sennhauser Ernst
Birrer Josef

llic Svetozar
Roéthlisberger Werner
Saxer Willmar
Wernli Hugo
Stojanovic Milenko
Erni Theo

Elmiger Kurt
Gisler Karl

Bohlen Gebhard
Brand Ulrich
Matter Bruno
Heutschi René
Imfeld Fritz

Meier Fredi

Gasser Vreni
Guldimann Stefan
Kappeli Thomas
Neubauer Fritz
Hasenfratz Heinz
Schmid Hans-Jurg
Abt René
Schurtenberger Josef
Wertli Anton

Ohne Auszeichnung
Brechbiihl Hansjoérg
Boni Herbert

Bolliger Werner
Bordignon Bruno
Baumann Rudolf
Weber Paul

Steiner Hansruedi
Kirsch Kurt

Niederer Alfred

92 Teilnehmer

KK 2000

KK Rhyschwalbe
Pratteln

KK Rot-Weiss 1
KK Ochsen
Pratteln

KK Ochsen

KK River Boys
KK Jdeal

KK 2000

KK Club 71

KK Club 71

KK Schwan

KK Bahnhof 2
KK Soko

KK Club 71

KK Eggepfiffer
KK Zufall
Pratteln

KK Bruggerwald
KK 2000

KK Schmiedhof 1
KK Zufall

KK Orion

KK Liebegg

KK Bruggerwald
KK Rot-Weiss 1
KK Ohne Egg
KK Club 71

KK City

KK Schwan
Niederhasli

KK Edelweiss
Basel

KK Ochsen

KK Ochsen

KK Algier

KK Liebegg
Oberentfelden

KK Bruggerwald

KK Rot-Weiss 1

KK Bruggerwald

KK Tiger - Holzschelm
KK Maigloggli

KK Rot Weiss Rot

KK Rot-Weiss 2

829
820
819
815
810
806
804
803
802
802
800
799
796
794
794
794
793
793
792
791
790
790
788
787
784
783
778
776
776
775
775
774
773
773
773
771
770

770
769
769
767
767
766
766
763
759

/57
/54
/44
/49
/ 45
/ 46
/42
/48
/57
/49
/49
/44
/44
/47
/45
/42
/ 46
/42
/ 36
/50
/47
/45
/38
/ 36
/43
/42
/40
/37
/ 36
/39
/32
/39
/42
/38
/38
/34
/35

/29
/42
/30
/43
/39
/37
/35
/ 36
/42
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87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
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Miller Adelrich KK Heidegg 759 /28
Mathis Josef KK Schwan 756 /33
Kuch Walter KK Liebegg 755 /33
Bohler Manfred KK Rot-Weiss 1 754 /32
Banovic Dragan KK Soko 754 /30
Erdin Wisi KK Laubberg 753 / 37
Schirmann Anton KK Hecht 751 / 34
Plass Willi KK City 751 /31
Meggers Hannelore KK Rhyschwalbe 750 / 35
Odermatt Peter KK 2000 745 / 32
Bohlen Roland KK Zufall 744 | 27
Wachter Edith KK Siggenberg 740 /25
Butler Sandro KK Eichle 737 /36
Haller Rolf KK Suhrental 737 / 34
Wicki Fridolin KK River Boys 736 /33
Hunziker Ruedi KK Suhrental 736 /30
Thommen Yvonne KK Black-Jack 735 /23
Haller Ernst KK Blitz 733 / 32
Kappeli Peter KK Schwan 733 /27
Waullschleger Beat KK Maigloggli 733 /25
Dirr Peter Buchs 733 /22
Di Rende Antonio KK Siggenberg 732 / 32
Muci Toni KK Bruggerwald 732 /29
Meierhofer Fritz KK Spick 731 /28
Bani Heinz Erlinsbach 729 /33
Baumann Urs KK Alle Neun 725 / 34
Hauptmann Helmut KK Ochsen 724 /20
Leuenberger Jean-Pierre KK Bruggerwald 721 /25
Acimovic Branko KK Krone 720 /30
Luscher Kurt KK Club 71 719 /22
Friedli Hanspeter KK Fantastic 718 /26
Koch Kurt KK Algier 717 /129
Leiss Hubert KK Orion 717 /22
Grieder Ulrich KK Alle Neun 716 /20
Schmelz Florian KK Siggenberg 709 /24
Bosshard Jakob KK Liebegg 708 /26
Terrasi Agostino KK Schmiedhof 2 708 /23
Hisler René KK Laubberg 708 /23
Schmid Lydia KK Maigloggli 706 /26
Weissen Adi KK Zufall 705 /15
Lang André KK Zufall 703 /23
Wunderlin Jorg KK Spick 701 /25
Geissmann Reini KK Club 71 699 /19
Kaufmann Alfons KK Algier 685 /24
Kyburz Paul KK Eichle 683 /17
Stoekli Bruno KK Algier 659 /16
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Meisterschaft Kategorie B

81 Teilnehmer

Bohler Brigitte KK Rot-Weiss 2 787 /42
Tiberi Bruno KK Schmiedhof 2 785 /49
Stalder Kurt KK Eggepfiffer 780 /38
Eggenberger Walter KK Spick 776 /34
Baumann Elisabeth KK Siggenberg 768 / 34
Neubauer Sawaeng Niederhasli 767 /35
Hediger Adolf KK Eichle 763 /38
Schweizer Jakob KK Eichle 756 / 34
Hibscher Walter KK Zufall 748 /29
Siegenthaler Hansruedi KK QOrion 746 /29
Rey Othmar KK Schwan 742 /29
Gmeiner Alfons KK Blitz 742 / 25
Kohler Rudolf KK City 741 / 38
Odermatt Anton KK Edelweiss 740 /37
Iten Gerhard KK Dietwilerhof 739 /30
Ingold Bruno KK Algier 739 /24
Bartsch Ambros KK Siggenberg 738 /26
Jappert Franz KK Laubberg 733 /32
Spahn Peter KK Ochsen 733 /30
Steffen Martin KK Orion 731 /25
Sax Kurt KK Eggepfiffer 730 /33
Widmer Markus KK Fortuna 729 /30
Langenegger Marcel KK Amphi 728 /28
Umbricht Guido KK Siggenberg 728 /28
Koch Esther DKK Kolibri 727 /28
Abt Roman KK Ochsen 726 /33
Murer Elisabeth KK Monte Negro 726 /29
Sax Rita KK Frohsinn 725 /22
Bernet Ruedi KK Dietwilerhof 724 | 22
Suter Richard KK Pokemon 723 /28
Meyer August KK Eggepfiffer 723 /25
Scherrer Heinz KK Siggenberg 723 /23
Schifferle Hans KK Club 71 722 | 26
Ohne Auszeichnung

Haas Peter KK Lamm 721 /24
Stirnemann Ruth DKK Méannertreu 721 /20
Steimann Franz KK Bahnhof 2 719 /29
Geissmann Vreni DKK Méannertreu 718 /27
Kohler Hugo KK Fidelio 718 /23
Butler Josef KK Orion 714 /28
Steffen Silvia KK Schmiedhof 2 714 /24
Meier Walter KK Eggepfiffer 712 / 32
Oetterli Christoph KK Rhyschwalbe 712 /24
Sax Albin KK Frohsinn 711 / 27
Lanera Gaetano KK Strega 710 /22
Sonderegger Karl KK Orion 708 /28
Liaudet Ursula KK Spick 703 /24
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Réthlisberger Sonja KK Frohsinn 703 /18
Lehner Erich KK Pokemon 702 / 26
Wernli Kurt KK Hecht 697 /28
Hurzeler Daniel Ammerswil 697 /23
Fassler Franz KK Dietwilerhof 696 /23
Fischer Markus KK Zufall 696 /16
Lopusina Bosko KK Krone 693 /28
Baumgartner Erich KK Hecht 690 /22
Miller Margrit DKK Mannertreu 689 / 26
Hauptli Stephanie KK Amphi 689 /25
Zurcher Walter KK Holzfaller 688 /16
Niederberger Stefan KK Schwan 686 /20
Lingg Albin KK Bahnhof 2 682 /20
Hediger Willy KK Eichle 681 /23
Langenegger Beat KK Seetal 676 /24
Pfister Louis KK Black-Jack 676 /22
Lehner Max KK Frohsinn 674 /15
Stéauble Paul KK Spick 670 /18
Hofer Ferdinand KK Frohsinn 669 /16
Steinmann Hans-Peter KK Frohsinn 668 /19
Vollmeier Nelly DKK Kolibri 667 /22
Vogt Roland KK Hecht 666 /8

Granacher Kurt KK Laubberg 664 /25
Mdaller Albert KK Fortuna 664 /15
Wunderlin Rosmarie KK Fortuna 660 /16
Strebel Beat KK Ohne Egg 654 /17
Marthaler Margrit DKK Kolibri 653 /13
Weiss Stefan KK Pokemon 650 /18
Hermann Anneliese KK Hecht 650 /13
Wachter Walter KK Siggenberg 645 /17
Bucher Bruno KK Spick 639 /15
Banovic Goran KK Soko 635 /15
Meier Toni KK Ohne Egg 619 /15
Schafroth Willy KK Pokemon 612 /13
Lathi Roger KK Frohsinn 589 /6
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Meisterschaft Kategorie C

Pecorella Franco
Meier Therese
Boutellier Felix
Leibundgut Heinz
Strahm Anton
Eichenberger Edi
Joho Werner
Saxer Werner
Schmidiger Sonja
Koch Daniel
Seiler Lotti
Praloran Renate
Kohler Werner
Bohlen Beatrice
Schmidlin Bruno
Tongi Bernadette
Wiederkehr Margot
Jakob Robert
Hirzeler Carmen
Meierhofer Sonja
Fassler Rosalia
Keiser Erwin
Periz Djordje
Damjanac Milos
Weissen Trudi
Hugi Hansruedi
Stockli Edwin

Ohne Auszeichnung

Seiler Alfred
Bossert Olivia

Hitz Stephan

Ucar Sedo
Snjegotinac Vasilije

Baumann Dominique

Suter Otto
Hunziker Therese

Langenegger Hannelore

Frei Ruth

Weber Paul
Beutler Renate
Steffen Karl
Tesic Radisa
Steinmann Daniel
Scherrer Bigonia
Boutellier Josef
Murmann Sigi
Suter Rolf

66 Teilnehmer

KK Bruggerwald
KK Black-Jack
KK Laubberg
KK Fidelio
Zirich

KK Edelweiss
KK Bruggerwald
KK Eggepfiffer
KK Jdeal

KK Eggepfiffer
KK Pokemon
KK Freihofler
KK Ohne Egg
KK Zufall

KK Fortuna
DKK Méannertreu
DKK Méannertreu
KK Satz
Ammerswil

DKK Kolibri

KK Dietwilerhof
KK Jdeal
Wohlen

KK Krone

KK Zufall

KK Frohsinn

KK Algier

KK Pokemon
DKK Méannertreu
KK Amphi

KK Black-Jack
KK Soko

KK Hecht

KK Ohne Egg
KK Suhrental

KK Seetal

KK Eintrachthipfer
KK Algier

KK Pokemon

KK Orion
Bremgarten

KK Black-Jack
KK Amphi

KK Laubberg

KK Siggenberg
KK Ohne Egg

738
738
723
718
710
704
704
703
703
701
697
696
695
693
693
690
690
685
683
680
676
673
672
672
671
665
663

658
657
656
653
650
650
648
648
641
633
633
633
630
629
625
625
624
624
620

/30
/25
/29
/22
/33
/29
/21
/25
/22
/24
/20
/16
/22
/20
/17
/25
/19
/23
/21
/24
/19
/21
/19
/15
/16
/24
/15

/21
/25
/11
/20
/13
/12
/22
/20
/12
/18
/16
/15
/17
/13
/9

/8

/14
/9

/10
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Wernli Margrith
Picciola Battista
Messerli Fritz
Zumsteg Franziska
Praloran Mario
Hosang Norbert
Koch Paul

Erne Kurt
Meierhofer Sonja
Damjanac Milijana
Pfister Erika
Andermatt Paul
Gnehm Gabriela
Ostojic Ranko
Bucher Silvia
Henninger Eric
Rast Antoinette
Lienhard Walter
Hauptli Deborah
Erni Ursula

Seite 6

KK Zufall

KK Pokemon
KK Frohsinn
KK Laubberg
KK Freihofler
KK Siggenberg
Wohlen

KK Pokemon
DKK Kolibri
KK Krone

KK Black-Jack
KK Schwan
KK Laubberg
KK Krone

KK Spick
Staufen

KK Rati 1

KK Amphi

KK Amphi

KK Amphi

616
613
606
606
605
603
601
600
599
593
593
592
591
584
583
583
583
566
563
555

/12
/16
/10
/9
/10
/8
/8
/15
/9
/14
/4
/9
/10
/12
/10
/8
/2
/12
/10
/5
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Meisterschaft Kategorie G

24 Teilnehmer

Koch Werner Villmergen 337
Blattmer Helene Tagerig 334
Saxer Anny Waltenschwil 334
Koch Esther Waltenschwil 333
Dubach Kurt Wohlen 330
Sax Thomas Villmergen 325
Blattmer Wendelin Tagerig 325
Widmer Paul Sarmenstorf 325
Meyer Ernst Villmergen 324
Saxer René Waltenschwil 324
Ohne Auszeichnung

Geissmann Albin Villmergen 323
Lauchli Heinz Windisch 320
Joho Philipp Wohlen 317
Sax André Villmergen 316
Bock Erwin Villmergen 309
Egli Hanspeter Sarmenstorf 305
Arnold Josef Bremgarten 298
Bless Yvonne Wohlen 295
Koch Claire Villmergen 294
Egli Marcel Wohlen 293
Koch Roland Wohlen 292
Meyer Rosmarie Wohlen 292
Koch André Villmergen 282
Christen Trudi Bremgarten 258
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/4
/2
/1
/3
/1
/3
/2
/1
/2
/1

/3

/4
/1
/1
/2
/1
/1
/3
/3
/1
/2



